
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 24 April 2021

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIP IT IN Last start winner WPK, 17/04/2021, R6, C 1C 3C 2P 4/1/2R. Smith 533343 7/2295

 2 ROMANTIC STORM Last start winner WPK, 17/04/2021, R2, C 1C 1P 2P 4/1/2G. Borg 526160 9/2248

 3 SUPER ESTRELLA Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R8, C 2C 3C 2P 4/1/1D. Smith 535095 7/2348

 4 ROMAN REMISS Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R9, P 3P 6C 1C 4/1/1M. Wilcox 522011 17/2332

 5 PABLO MOUSE Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/1S. Sultana 531135 9/2276

 6 ZIPPING STEWIE Last start winner WPK, 17/04/2021, R5, C 1C 1P 1P 5/1M. Gatt 534239 8/1326

 7 IRINKA MOLLY Last start winner WPK, 17/04/2021, R1, C 1C 3P 1P 5/1R. Smith 533651 2/1206

 8 IRINKA RILEY Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R6, C 2C 5C 1P 5/1R. Smith 533652 6/1290

 9 OPINIONS Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R7, C 3C 1C 1P 5/1M. Burton 526356 11/1289

 10 FIRE UP KAREN Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R2, C 3C 1P 4C 5/1H. Sarkis 528265 9/1237

 11 EXECUTE Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R1, C 3C 2P 1P 5/2G. Miller 497036 4/0227

 12 FOUR FIVE Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R8, C 3C 6P 2P 5/1A. Proctor 528625 5/3214

 13 KOTONI BANNER 3 Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R6, C 3C 5C 2C 5/1B. Gibbons 528821 4/1213

 14 CAPE FERNANDO Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R7, C 2C 5C 3P 5/1S. Sultana 526456 10/1203

 15 SIZZLE FLY Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R5, C 2C 6P 5C 5/2A. Bell 531221 9/0192

 16 FENCE LADY Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R2, C 2C 5P 7C 5/1A. Bell 528801 9/1166

 17 GOOD ODDS TIGER Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 17/04/2021, R2, C 3P 5P 5P 5/2A. Bell 531157 8/0156

 18 TWISTED AGAIN Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 17/04/2021, R8, C 3P 5P 6C 5/1S. Hazlett 523863 4/1121

 19 MY BLUE SHADOW Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 17/04/2021, R5, C 6P 7P 2P 5/2S. Ramshaw 496861 6/0105

 20 JERRY POP Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 17/04/2021, R1, C 7P 5P 8C 5/2H. Sarkis 526360 5/080

 21 ROSE OF LACHLAN Dropping in grade WPK, 17/04/2021, R8, C 4C 8C 1C 5/1T. Macdonald 498877 18/2223

 22 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY Weighted points score WPK, 10/04/2021, R10, M 1M 3M 2C 5/1J. Richardson 485852 38/13337

 23 JACKPOT JOSIE Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 1Y 1P 8P 5/1G. Borg 523507 13/1288

 24 TICK WARRIOR Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2D. Swain 521601 9/0288

 25 MERCATOR BELL Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R5, C 4C 2C 3C 5/2M. Gatt 501228 7/0286

 26 PEYTON MAY Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1R. Howard 526216 7/1270

 27 BROKEN DRUM Weighted points score RIC, 16/04/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1J. Grief 519680 9/1267

 28 FERNANDO HUNTER Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2D. Thomas 531134 5/0267

 29 OPAL ROCKS Weighted points score WPK, 10/04/2021, R5, C 4C 2P 6C 5/1J. Lord 530801 4/1251
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 30 RITZA DANIEL Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 5C 5/2A. Bell 529687 7/0237

 31 KEY ENTERPRISE Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 2C 5/2W. Davidson 527335 7/0234

 32 FIVE SECOND RULE Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R8, P 4P 4C 2P 5/2D. Smith 526352 9/0233

 33 MANDERLEY Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R7, C 6C 4C 1P 5/1G. Borg 496390 11/1232

 34 ASTON REWARD Weighted points score RIC, 16/04/2021, R6, P 7P 2C 4P 5/2J. Mackay 536277 6/0223

 35 ESTHER'S DIVA Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R8, C 7C 3P 5P 5/1S. Sultana 508563 15/2215

 36 LA JULIETTE Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 4P 5/2M. Bonser 494862 4/0213

 37 TEDDY THE BEAR Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R6, C 6C 7C 1P 5/1C. Proctor 532516 6/1211

 38 BLACK CHILLI Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R4, P 5P 3C 6P 5/2A. Brunton 526900 3/0209

 39 COAST MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R6, C 5C 6C 1P 5/1J. Lord 532362 7/1208

 40 MISS BON BON 1 Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2M. Hardman 529617 2/0204

 41 ALWAYS JUAN Weighted points score RIC, 11/04/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 1P 5/2G. Borg 499766 8/0198

 42 HALCYON PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2C. Furner 496964 11/0198

 43 PAY CALL Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 5/2P. Lagogiane 528135 5/0195

 44 BARBARESCO Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R5, C 7C 4P 3C 5/2D. Thomas 499307 10/0193

 45 FERNANDO ALONSO Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 4P 5/2R. Brewer 526629 8/0189

 46 ZIPPING VERNON Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R8, C 5C 8C 7C 5/1M. Davidson 507368 13/2188

 47 LEND ME FIFTY Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R9, M 3M 6M 2M 5/2S. Hazlett 490567 4/0187

 48 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R2, C 5C 6P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/1186

 49 JILLIBY CAZ Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R5, C 8C 3P 2P 5/2C. Eaton 508654 7/0180

 50 PRANCING DIVA Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R8, P 8P 4C 6P 5/2R. Brewer 526633 10/0175

 51 STOP THE SHINE Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 7P 5/2R. Thomas 498813 4/0159

 52 WARREN WAHOO Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2A. Bell 527959 5/0157

 53 LOUI WONTON Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R2, C 4C 5C 1P 5/1J. Smart 520264 8/1150

 54 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R5, Y 7Y 7P 2P 5/2S. Pulbrook 533374 3/0138

 55 LIGHT AND LILY Weighted points score DAP, 15/04/2021, R7, P 5P 2C 7C 5/1J. Tweddle 533622 6/1136

 56 DEEP COVER Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 7P 5/2M. Hardman 532842 2/0135

 57 WE'RE ON LAD Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R2, Y 5Y 6P 1Y 5/2S. Pulbrook 533376 3/0135

 58 TWO ONE PARKING Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2R. Thomas 491785 6/0130

 59 FUNKY PORTELLI Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 522896 7/1129

 60 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 5P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/0127
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 61 NEWBURY Weighted points score WPK, 07/04/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2W. Butler 531044 3/0115

 62 AQUA MAISIE Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2M. Clayton 520469 2/0114
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 1 YOU KNOW WHY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/1P. Azzopardi 522891 4/1252

 2 UNO HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/2R. Brewer 526585 4/0243

 3 KIWI FANTASY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/2J. Maroun 529989 3/0219

 4 MISS BON BON 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/2M. Hardman 529617 2/0204

 5 ROAD HOME Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 8P 5/2M. Gatt 532796 3/0180

 6 WASTEMAN Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/2M. Clayton 523980 1/0171

 7 MANIPULATE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/2C. Chappelow 532110 4/0168

 8 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/2R. Howard 521028 3/0144

 9 CAWBOURNE TURVEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7P 5/2J. Lord 535121 1/0140

 10 AISLE BOOM Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/2O. Langley 529714 1/0120
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 1 ZIPPING STEWIE Last start winner WPK, 17/04/2021, R5, C 1C 1P 1P 5/1M. Gatt 534239 8/1326

 2 IRINKA MOLLY Last start winner WPK, 17/04/2021, R1, C 1C 3P 1P 5/1R. Smith 533651 2/1206

 3 IRINKA RILEY Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R6, C 2C 5C 1P 5/1R. Smith 533652 6/1290

 4 OPINIONS Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R7, C 3C 1C 1P 5/1M. Burton 526356 11/1289

 5 FIRE UP KAREN Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R2, C 3C 1P 4C 5/1H. Sarkis 528265 9/1237

 6 EXECUTE Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R1, C 3C 2P 1P 5/2G. Miller 497036 4/0227

 7 FOUR FIVE Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R8, C 3C 6P 2P 5/1A. Proctor 528625 5/3214

 8 KOTONI BANNER 3 Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R6, C 3C 5C 2C 5/1B. Gibbons 528821 4/1213

 9 CAPE FERNANDO Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R7, C 2C 5C 3P 5/1S. Sultana 526456 10/1203

 10 SIZZLE FLY Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R5, C 2C 6P 5C 5/2A. Bell 531221 9/0192

 11 FENCE LADY Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R2, C 2C 5P 7C 5/1A. Bell 528801 9/1166

 12 GOOD ODDS TIGER Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 17/04/2021, R2, C 3P 5P 5P 5/2A. Bell 531157 8/0156

 13 TWISTED AGAIN Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 17/04/2021, R8, C 3P 5P 6C 5/1S. Hazlett 523863 4/1121

 14 MY BLUE SHADOW Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 17/04/2021, R5, C 6P 7P 2P 5/2S. Ramshaw 496861 6/0105

 15 JERRY POP Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 17/04/2021, R1, C 7P 5P 8C 5/2H. Sarkis 526360 5/080

 16 ROSE OF LACHLAN Dropping in grade WPK, 17/04/2021, R8, C 4C 8C 1C 5/1T. Macdonald 498877 18/2223

 17 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY Weighted points score WPK, 10/04/2021, R10, M 1M 3M 2C 5/1J. Richardson 485852 38/13337

 18 JACKPOT JOSIE Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 1Y 1P 8P 5/1G. Borg 523507 13/1288

 19 TICK WARRIOR Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2D. Swain 521601 9/0288

 20 MERCATOR BELL Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R5, C 4C 2C 3C 5/2M. Gatt 501228 7/0286

 21 PEYTON MAY Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1R. Howard 526216 7/1270

 22 FERNANDO HUNTER Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2D. Thomas 531134 5/0267

 23 BROKEN DRUM Weighted points score RIC, 16/04/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1J. Grief 519680 9/1267

 24 OPAL ROCKS Weighted points score WPK, 10/04/2021, R5, C 4C 2P 6C 5/1J. Lord 530801 4/1251

 25 RITZA DANIEL Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 5C 5/2A. Bell 529687 7/0237

 26 KEY ENTERPRISE Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 2C 5/2W. Davidson 527335 7/0234

 27 FIVE SECOND RULE Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R8, P 4P 4C 2P 5/2D. Smith 526352 9/0233

 28 MANDERLEY Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R7, C 6C 4C 1P 5/1G. Borg 496390 11/1232

 29 ASTON REWARD Weighted points score RIC, 16/04/2021, R6, P 7P 2C 4P 5/2J. Mackay 536277 6/0223

 30 ESTHER'S DIVA Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R8, C 7C 3P 5P 5/1S. Sultana 508563 15/2215

 31 LA JULIETTE Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 4P 5/2M. Bonser 494862 4/0213
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 32 TEDDY THE BEAR Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R6, C 6C 7C 1P 5/1C. Proctor 532516 6/1211

 33 BLACK CHILLI Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R4, P 5P 3C 6P 5/2A. Brunton 526900 3/0209

 34 COAST MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R6, C 5C 6C 1P 5/1J. Lord 532362 7/1208

 35 MISS BON BON 1 Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2M. Hardman 529617 2/0204

 36 HALCYON PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2C. Furner 496964 11/0198

 37 ALWAYS JUAN Weighted points score RIC, 11/04/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 1P 5/2G. Borg 499766 8/0198

 38 PAY CALL Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 5/2P. Lagogiane 528135 5/0195

 39 BARBARESCO Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R5, C 7C 4P 3C 5/2D. Thomas 499307 10/0193

 40 FERNANDO ALONSO Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 4P 5/2R. Brewer 526629 8/0189

 41 ZIPPING VERNON Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R8, C 5C 8C 7C 5/1M. Davidson 507368 13/2188

 42 LEND ME FIFTY Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R9, M 3M 6M 2M 5/2S. Hazlett 490567 4/0187

 43 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R2, C 5C 6P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/1186

 44 JILLIBY CAZ Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R5, C 8C 3P 2P 5/2C. Eaton 508654 7/0180

 45 PRANCING DIVA Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R8, P 8P 4C 6P 5/2R. Brewer 526633 10/0175

 46 STOP THE SHINE Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 7P 5/2R. Thomas 498813 4/0159

 47 WARREN WAHOO Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2A. Bell 527959 5/0157

 48 LOUI WONTON Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R2, C 4C 5C 1P 5/1J. Smart 520264 8/1150

 49 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R5, Y 7Y 7P 2P 5/2S. Pulbrook 533374 3/0138

 50 LIGHT AND LILY Weighted points score DAP, 15/04/2021, R7, P 5P 2C 7C 5/1J. Tweddle 533622 6/1136

 51 WE'RE ON LAD Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R2, Y 5Y 6P 1Y 5/2S. Pulbrook 533376 3/0135

 52 DEEP COVER Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 7P 5/2M. Hardman 532842 2/0135

 53 TWO ONE PARKING Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2R. Thomas 491785 6/0130

 54 FUNKY PORTELLI Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 522896 7/1129

 55 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 5P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/0127

 56 NEWBURY Weighted points score WPK, 07/04/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2W. Butler 531044 3/0115

 57 AQUA MAISIE Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2M. Clayton 520469 2/0114
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 1 WINLOCK ON TOP Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R10, C 3C (FEL)C 1C 1/1J. Lord 521013 20/6402

 2 JUNGLE DEUCE Last start winner WPK, 17/04/2021, R10, C 1C 1C 1P 2/1/2R. Smith 532669 8/4402

 3 KEENANDO Weighted points score BEN, 31/03/2021, R8 1P 5C 8C 2/1/1S. Ellis 508537 18/4255

 4 RITZA COEN Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R10, C 2C 6C 3C 3/1/2M. Gatt 499576 16/7352

 5 JAX KADE Last start winner WPK, 17/04/2021, R7, C 1C 6C 2C 4/1/2J. Lord 526616 9/3262

 6 DIAMANTINA ROSE Dropping in grade WPK, 17/04/2021, R10, C 4C 7P 2P 4/1/2C. Proctor 519629 10/4213

 7 SHANJO PRINCE Weighted points score RIC, 16/04/2021, R6, P 2P 1C 3P 4/1/2M. Gatt 494550 15/6326
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 1 ZIPPING NISEKO Last start winner WPK, 17/04/2021, R3, C 1C 5C 2C 4/1/2L. Adams 528599 9/2293

 2 PRIM AND PROPER Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R3, C 2C 6C 1C 5/1D. Smith 500937 18/1380

 3 SNEAKY MARQUEE Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R4, C 2C 3C 2P 5/2P. Lagogiane 509101 10/0356

 4 LET'S SEE Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R3, C 4C 3C 2C 5/1M. Davidson 525179 10/1396

 5 DOUBLE BLUFF Weighted points score RIC, 16/04/2021, R6, P 3P (FEL)C 4C 5/1J. Mackay 532552 6/1316

 6 TORPEDO TEARS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R1, P 4P 4C 1P 5/2C. Perry 526617 8/0260

 7 SHOW ME CONFETTI Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R3, C 5C 6P 7P 5/1C. Proctor 494107 10/3110
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 1 STILTON CHEEKY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2K. Rees 508043 6/0192
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 1 FABIAN'S GOLD Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R1, C 4C 4P 5P 5/2L. Galea 533156 1/0112

 2 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R7, P 5P 6P (FEL)P 5/2H. Sarkis 526358 3/0105
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